	渤海新区电视台主持与播音A岗考生面试成绩

	主持与播音A岗（男）
	 
	 

	抽签号
	笔试成绩
	排名
	是否进入笔试

	03
	89.44
	1
	是

	01
	88.37
	2
	是

	02
	79.74
	3
	是

	主持与播音A岗（女）

	抽签号
	笔试成绩
	排名
	是否进入笔试

	14
	90.33
	1
	是

	05
	85.83
	2
	是

	02
	84.74
	3
	是

	12
	84
	4
	是

	01
	82.84
	 
	 

	07
	82.13
	 
	 

	16
	80.43
	 
	 

	08
	79.17
	 
	 

	09
	77.06
	 
	 

	13
	76.83
	 
	 

	04
	75.83
	 
	 

	15
	73.44
	 
	 

	11
	72.5
	 
	 

	06
	71.93
	 
	 

	10
	69.81
	 
	 

	03
	68.76
	 
	 




